Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit  10/25/2012 11:52:17 AM

OMB NO. 1124-0002; Expires February 28, 2014

U.S. Department of Justice ‘ ' Supplemental Statement _
Washington, DC 20530 . ’ : Pursuant to the Foreign Agents Registration Act of
1938, as amended

For Six Month Period Ending 09/30/2012

(Insert date)

I - REGISTRANT

1. (a) Name of Registrant ~ (b) Registration No.
The Office of Tibet _ . ' 1699
(c) Business Address(es) of Registrant

241 East, 32 Street
New York, NY -10016

2. Has there been a change in the information previously furnished in connection with the following?
(a) If an individual:

(1) Residence address(es) Yes [ No

(2) Citizenship Yes [] No [

(3) Occupation ' Yes [1 - ‘No[l
(b) Ifan organization:

(1) Name Yes [] No Kl

(2) Ownership or control " Yes [J No

(3) Branch offices Yes (] No X

(c) Explain fully all changes, if any, indicated in Items (a) and (b) above. -

IF THE REGISTRANT IS AN INDIVIDUAL, OMIT RESPONSE TO ITEMS 3, 4, AND 5(a).

3. If you have previously filed Exhibit Cl, state whether any changes therein have occurred during this 6 month reporting period.
Yes I No K] _
If yes, have you filed an amendment to the Exhibit C? Yes [ No [

If no, please attach the required amendment.

T The Exhibit C, for which no printed form is provided, consists of a true copy of the charter, articles of incorporation, association, and by Taws of a registrant that is an
organization. (A waiver of the requirement to file an Exhibit C may be obtained for good causé upon written application to the Assistant Attorney General, National Security
Division, U.S. Department of Justice, Washington, DC 20530.)

Formerly CRM-154 FORMNSD-2
Revised 03/11

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit  10/25/2012 11:52:17 AM



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit  10/25/2012 11:52:17 AM

Statement of the Receipt of Office of Tibet from Apr 1-Sept 30, 2012

Amount

Date Particulars USD ﬂl
4.1.12|Individual 502.00)
| 4.2.12|Tibetan Community of New York & New Jersey 13,764.00]
| 4.5.12{Tibetan Alliance of Chicago 2,139.00]
| 4.5.12|Hampshire Tibetan County 5,930.00
| 4.5.12[Tibetan Association of Boston 9,797.00|
4.9.12|Vermont Tibetan Association 2,674.00
“ 4.16.12|Individual 1,382.00|
“ 4.17.12{ Tibetan Association of Northern California 3,104.00]
4.20.12|Ontario Tibetan Association, Canada 6,532.00
| 423.12|Austin Tibetan Association 1,368.;‘
IL 4.23.12|Tibetan Community of New York & New Jersey | 15,212.00"
| 4.30.12{1thaca Tibetan Association 3,790.00]
5.8.12|Individual 796.00
5.8.12|Tibetan Association of Northern California 2,212.00]
5.11.12|Tibetan Association bf Boston 22,905.80“
| s.11.12|Bellevilte Tibetan Association 3,640.00)
5.14.12|British Columbia Tibetan Association, Canada 5,037.00“
5.16.12|Tibetan Community of New York & New Jersey 31,570.00f
5.17.12|Individual 2,258.00)
5.17.12|Ontario Tibetan Association, Canada 39,385.00
5.25.12|Michigan Tibetan Association 792.00]
5.31.12|Quebec Tibetan Association 5,357.00|
5.31.12{Vermont Tibetan Association 234.00|
5.31.12|Montana Tibetan Association 1,608.00|
5.31.12|Philadelphia Tibetan Association 5,800.@'
5.31.12|Portland Tibetan Association 23,152.00}
5.31.12| Albuquerque Tibetan Association ,2,432.00“
6.13.12|Tibetan Association of Northern California | 35,434.00“

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit  10/25/2012 11:52:17 AM



Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit  10/25/2012 11:52:17

AM

6.19.12|Capital Area Tibetan Association 7,586.00|
6.19.12|Lindsay Tibetan Association _ 1,614.00"
6.25.12|Connecticut Tibetan Association 21,733 .O(ﬂl
6.29.12|Tibetan Community of New York & New Jersey 4 :73&00“
7.3.12|Utah Tibetan Association 14,156.00|
7.19.12|Ontario Tibetan Association, Canada 19,143.00f

| 7.23.12|Colorado Tibetan Association 4,678.00
8.10.12|50uth California Tibetan Association 5,642.00
'8.14.12|Tibetan Association of Washington, Seattle 5,729.00|
8.15.12|ndividual 2,612.00|
8.16.12)Tibetan Community of New York & New Jersey _22,050-00"
9.8.12]Tibetan Association of North California . 2,620-00"
| 9.20.12|Charlottesville Tibetan Association 4,084.00f
|r Total Ainount in USD 401,689_.‘8_(2“

Received by NSD/FARA Registration Unit 10/25/2012 11:52:17 AM



